tru ta' l-Artijiet) kawżjoni kontra l-ewwel reġis­
trazzjoni qabel ma jgħaddu tletin (30) jum miM 
din id-data, jien nipproċedi billi nirreġistra t-titoli 

Description of the Land to be Registered 

The divided portion of land 'Ta' ċikment', 
measuring one hundred and thirty-six square metres 
(136m2), limits of Victoria, Gozo. 

(7J APPLICANT'S NAME 

N otary Michael Refalo on behalf of John 
Schembri and George Sacco, Identity Card Nos. 
71840(G) and 37945(G) respectively, residing at Vic­
toria and Marsalforn, Gozo. 

Description of the Land to be Registered 

The perpetual sub-utile dominium of the plots 
Nos. 41, 42, 43 and 44 forming part of the land 
'Tax-Xlendi' sive 'Tal-Patrijiet tal-Karmnu', totally 
measuring four hundred and ninety-four square 
metres (494m2), Xlendi, limits of Munxar, Gozo. 

(8) APPLICANT'S NAME 

N otary Paul George Pisani on behalf of An­
ton ja Formosa, Identity Card No. 448464(M), re­
siding at Victoria, Gozo. 

Description of the Land to be Registered 

The unnumbered premises named 'Redentur